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Peter Wright

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Wright
Postcode S10 3QD
Date of birth February 1955
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GROWING WILD LIMITED

GROWING WILD LIMITED
BERKANA

BERKANA

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02599496

02599496
02595030

02595030

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900501757

900501757

534 Fulwood Road
Sheffield

South Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
08/04/1991

08/04/1991
25/03/1991

25/03/1991

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



